SOLDOTNA HIGH SCHOOLS

SWIM/DIVE 2017

8/2/2017		Wed		Swim/Dive Begins
9/1/2017		Fri		@ Kenai Tri Meet 
9/8-9/2017		Fri-Sat	@ Homer Invite
9/15-16/2017	Fri-Sat	@ Kenai Invite
9/22/2017		Fri		SoHi Pentathlon (Kodiak, Colony, Kenai, 
Valdez, Homer, Seward, Wasilla)
9/23/2017		Sat		SoHi Invite
9/30/2017		Sat		@ Seward Invite
[bookmark: _GoBack]10/6-7/2017		Fri-Sat	@ Bartlett Invite
10/12-14/2017	Thurs-Sat	@ Valley Invite (Palmer)
10/26-28/2017	Thurs-Sat	@ Region III Championships (Palmer)
11/2-4/2017		Thurs-Sat	@ State Championships (Bartlett)

